

Press Release

Olivier Irisson appointed Executive Chief Financial Officer of Groupe BPCE

Paris, December 19, 2013

Olivier Irisson has been appointed Executive Chief Financial Officer of the Group Finance Division, reporting to Daniel Karyotis, Chief Financial Officer responsible for Finance, Risk and Operations and a member of the Groupe BPCE Management Board. Olivier Irisson is a member of the Executive Committee and took office on November 1, 2013.

Olivier Irisson (44) was awarded a degree from the University of Paris Dauphine – majoring in Finance and Management Control – and holds a post-graduate diploma (DESS) in Strategy, Planning and Management Control in addition to a Ph.D. in Management Science.

He began his career in 1994 at Cetelem (a subsidiary of the BNP Paribas Group) before joining PricewaterhouseCoopers (PwC) in 2000 as a manager in the Financial Risk Management division.

In 2002, Olivier Irisson joined Société Générale to assume responsibility for credit risk modelling activities. He held various positions within the Risk Department before being appointed to the Management Committee in 2006 in his capacity as Director of the Risk and Capital Measurement Systems Department.

He joined BPCE in June 2010 as Deputy Director of Group Risks. From June 2013 until his current appointment, he served as Director of Group Asset-Liability management within the Group Finance Division.

About Groupe BPCE

Groupe BPCE, the 2nd-largest banking group in France, includes two independent and complementary commercial banking networks: the network of 19 Banque Populaire banks and the network of 17 Caisses d'Epargne. It also works through Crédit Foncier de France in the area of real estate financing. It is a major player in corporate & investment banking, asset management and financial services with Natixis. Groupe BPCE serves more than 36 million customers and enjoys a strong presence in France with 8,000 branches, 115,000 employees and more than 8.7 million cooperative shareholders.

Groupe BPCE press contacts

Sonia Dilouya: 33 (0)1 58 40 58 57 / 33 (0)6 85 55 46 25 presse@bpce.fr



www.bpce.fr

